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Women / 4 / JR B2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Cooley349
United Elite

9.050 9.650 9.5759.225 37.500
5 3 6T 2 1 

1 

Seraiah Leake356
US Gold

8.700 9.450 9.6509.475 37.275
13T 7 2 1 2T

2T

Kathryn Neher360
Iarov Elite

8.900 9.525 9.4759.375 37.275
8T 5T 4 7 2T

2T

Thea Wong351
Texas Dreams

9.100 9.350 9.5259.225 37.200
2T 9T 6T 3T 4 

4 

Priya Sampract347
US Gold

9.100 9.350 9.5009.225 37.175
2T 9T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Avery Ayres363
Acrotex

8.900 9.200 9.5009.550 37.150
8T 14 1 5T 6 

6 

Corrine Nix361
Crenshaw's

9.100 9.700 9.5258.700 37.025
2T 2 16 3T 7 

7 

Piper McKee359
Achievers

9.000 9.225 9.2759.400 36.900
6T 12T 3 12 8 

8 

Miyah Todman353
TAD

8.825 9.625 9.3508.850 36.650
11 4 14 9 9 

9 

Kenley Morales354
Lone Star

8.200 9.400 9.4509.350 36.400
19 8 5 8 10 

10 

Addy Olivier365
Crenshaw's

8.850 9.750 8.6759.050 36.325
10 1 11 19 11 

11 

Savana Bersin358
Capital TX

9.000 9.000 9.3008.950 36.250
6T 16 13 10T 12T

12T

Julia Coleman364
Crenshaw's

9.200 9.150 9.1508.750 36.250
1 15 15 13T 12T

12T

Rowyn Joseph355
Capital TX

8.700 9.525 8.8009.150 36.175
13T 5T 10 18 14 

14 

Elizabeth Forsythe350
Achievers

8.400 9.225 9.1509.200 35.975
18 12T 9 13T 15 

15 

Landri Todd348
New Heights

8.500 9.250 9.3008.350 35.400
16T 11 17 10T 16 

16 

Madalyn Gonzalez357
Achievers

8.500 8.800 8.9509.000 35.250
16T 17 12 17 17 

17 

Sophie Mejan362
Zenith

8.725 7.900 9.1258.300 34.050
12 19 18 15 18 

18 

Londyn Jones352
Sokol Ft Worth

8.600 8.200 9.0258.175 34.000
15 18 19 16 19 

19 
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